S
O
L
A
R
 B
A
T

Exide Technologies
Suite 1606-11, Tower 2
The Gateway, Harbour City
25-27 Canton Road, Kowloon
Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2956 6688
Fax: (852) 2956 2161
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Amp Hour Capacity at 250C
C120 C100 C20 C10 C5
Short Circuit
to to to to to
(Fault)
Cat. No 1.80Vpc 1.85Vpc 1.85Vpc 1.80Vpc 1.70Vpc Voltage
Current
12RP340T 375 340 213 190 171 12 1450
6RP570T 625 570 356 316 285 6 2420
12RP570T 625 570 356 316 285 12 2420
6RP670T 735 670 423 376 339 6 2880
12RP670T 735 670 423 376 339 12 2880
6RP750T 825 750 493 438 395 6 3355
12RP830T 910 830 565 501 452 12 3840
24RP830T 910 830 565 501 452 24 3840
6RP910T 1000 910 630 559 504 6 4280
24RP910T 1000 910 630 559 504 24 4280
6RP1080T 1180 1080 772 685 618 6 5250
8RP1080T 1180 1080 772 685 618 8 5250
6RP1330T 1460 1330 950 840 760 6 6620
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Individual Tray Details
Weight No. Trays/ Length Width Height
Cat. No.        Kg Battery (mm) (mm) (mm)